WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-Sur-A4y
NV Gruet Brut, Blanc de Noirs, Albuquerque

NV Clos de la Briderie ‘Purete de Silex Rosé’, Crémant de Loire

White

2011 Saint-Aubin 1* Cru ‘En Remilly’, Domaine Chavy, Burgundy
2015 Sancerre “Terroir Silex’, Gérard Fiou, Loire Valley

2014 Moschofilero “‘Fteri’, Troupis Winery, Tripoli

2012 Pinot Gris “‘Reserve’, Trimbach, Alsace

2013 Chardonnay, Pip, Sonoma

2014 Riesling, The Grapes of Roth, Long Island

Rosé

2015 AIX, Coteaux d’Aix en Provence

Red

2009 Tempranillo ‘Ermita Reserva’, San Felices, Rioja Alta
2013 Pinot Noir, Givry, Domaine Ragot, Chalonnaise, Burgundy
2013 Malbec, Las Acequias, Mendoza

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon, Twenty Rows, Napa Valley

2013 Barbaresco, De Forville, Piedmont

2004 Bordeaux, Chateau Haut-Simard, St.-Emilion

The 1770 House serves a six ounce portion of wine in oversized Riedel stemware
to showcase the aromas and flavors of the wine.
Remember, the glass isn’t half empty, it’s half full.
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Champagne
New Mexico

Loire Valley

France
France
Greece
France
California
New York

France

Spain
France
Argentina
California
Italy

France

22,
14.
16.

18.
14.
12.
13.
14.
14.

16.

14.
15.
13.
15.
18.
18.



HALF BOTTLES- 375 ml

Half Bottles-Sparkling
099 NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, Mareuil-Sur-4y
098 NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-Sur-4y

Half Bottles-White

224 2010 Chardonnay “The Judge’, Kongsgaard, Napa

216 2013 Pinot Blanc, Robert Sinskey Vineyards, Los Carneros
215 2013 Chardonnay, L’Oliveto, Russian River Valley

303 2013 Pouilly Fume “Les Vignes des Berge’, Marc Deschamps
313 2013 Meursault ‘Les Corbins’, Bitouzet-Prieur

Half Bottles-Red

503 2013 Pinot Noir, Kosta Brown ‘Gap’s Crown Vineyard’

660 2013 Opus One

663 2012 Dominus

647 2012 Joseph Phelps “Insignia’

868 2013 Gevrey-Chambertin, Harmond Geoffroy

860 2012 Aloxe-Corton “Vieille Vigne’, Dom. Cornu & Fils

856 2012 Mercurey 1°" Cru, Domaine du Miex-Foulot

878 2013 Chéteauneuf du Pape, Chante-Cigale

880 2012 Gigondas ‘Cuvée Tradition’, Domaine Gour de Chaulé
833 2013 Chateau Haut-Segottes, Saint-Emilion

1035 2003 Lopez de Heredia ‘Vifia Tondonia’ Reserva

930 2011 Brunello di Montalcino, Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona
924 2013 Tignanello, Antinori

Champagne
Champagne

CA
CA
CA
Loire
Beaune

Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Nuits
Beaune
Chalonnaise
S. Rhone
S. Rhone
Bordeaux
Rioja
Tuscany
Tuscany

75.
48.

150.
38.
28.
29.
58.

130.
175.
175.
200.
58.
55.
33.
48.
33.
38.
50.
55.
125.



116
102
101
108
105
099
109
107
113

110
099
103
100
117

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

1979 ‘La Grande Dame’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Reims

MV Krug ‘Grand Cuvée’ Reims

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-Sur-4y

2006 Dom Perignon, Epernay

NV Gruet Brut, Blanc de Noirs, Albuquerque

2011 Cava ‘De La Finca’, Raventos i Blanc, Conca del Rio Anoia
2012 Lenz Winery ‘Cuvée’, North Fork

2013 Brewer- Clifton *3-D Vineyard’, Sta. Rita Hills

2005 L’ Ermitage Brut, Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley

Rosé Champagne & Sparkling

NV R.H. Coutier Grand Cru ‘Cuvee Rose’, Ambonnay

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, Mareuil-Sur-4y (half bottle)
NV Clos de la Briderie ‘Purete de Silex Rosé’, Crémant de Loire
2013 Cava “de Nit’, Raventos i Blanc, Conca del Rio Anoia
2015 Bellus “La Vie en Bulles’

SHERRY - served chilled

El Maestro Sierra Fino (dry) (half bottle)
Ceasar Florido “Moscatel Especial’ Manzanilla (half bottle)

Emilio Lustau “East India Solera’ (dark & slightly sweet)

Rosé

258

2013 Robert Sinskey Vin Gris (Pinot Noir), Carneros

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
New Mexico
Spain

Long Island
California
California

Champagne
Champagne
Loire Valley
Barcelona
California

Spain
Spain
Spain

California

259 2015 ‘Riviera’ Grenache Rosé, Margerum Wine Co., Santa Barbara California

550.
300.
110.
375.
56.
60.
75.
175.
95.

95.
75.
62.
56.
68.

9/32.
10/40.
10.

62.
56.



USA WHITE

Chardonnay

219 2012 Channing Daughters ‘L’Enfant Sauvage’
218 2013 Ramey

214 2012 Kistler “Vine Hill Vineyard’

213 2013 Pip

223 2013 Littorai “Charles Heintz Vineyard’
229 2013 Peter Michael ‘Ma Belle-Fille’

221 2014 Peter Michael ‘Belle Cote’

202 2012 Dunstan ‘Durell Vineyard’

222 2012 Martinelli “Three Sisters Vineyard’
201 2013 Hudson

224 2010 Kongsgaard “The Judge’ (half bottle)
206 2012 Mount Eden Vineyards “Estate’

232 2013 Roar

204 2012 Dierberg

203 2012 Brewer-Clifton

208 2012 Sandhi ‘Sanford & Benedict’

231 2012 Tyler

More USA White

260 2014 Riesling, The Grapes of Roth, Wolffer Estate

252 2015 Pinot Blanc, Shinn Estate Vineyards, North Fork
220 2013 Gruner Veltliner, Bethel Heights, “lllahe Vineyard’

The Hamptons
Russian River
Russian River
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Napa

Napa

Santa Cruz
Santa Lucia
Santa Maria
Sta. Rita Hills
Sta. Rita Hills
Santa Barbara

Long Island
Long Island
Willamette, OR

250 2014 Massican “‘Annia’ (Tocai Friuliano, Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla)Napa

256 2013 Tocai ‘Mudd West’, Channing Daughters, North Fork

207 2014 Sauvignon Blanc, Hourglass “Estate’

254 2014 Sauvignon Blanc, Honig ‘Rutherford Reserve’

261 2014 Sauvignon Blanc, ‘D’, Margerum Wine Co., Happy Canyon
230 2013 Chenin Blanc, Lieu Dit

253 2015 Viognier, Stag’s Leap

Long Island
Napa

Napa

Santa Barbara
Santa Ynez
Napa

70.
75.
150.
55.
155.
200.
200.
90.
120.
130.
150.
100.
105.
68.
84.
100.
70.

54.
55.
45.
65.

75.
60.
70.
54.
55.



FRENCH WHITE

Burgundy

304 2015 Chablis A.C., Daniel Dampt Chablis
301 2011 Chablis 1* Cru ‘Les Séchets’, J&S Dauvissat Chablis
306 2014 Nuits St. Georges ‘La Gerbotte’, Domaine de I’Arlot Nuits
320 2011 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Morey-Coffinet Beaune
312 2014 Meursault “Vieilles Vignes’ Domaine Bernard Bonin Beaune
305 2013 Meursault ‘Clos des Magny’, Vincent Latour Beaune
313 2013 Meursault “Les Corbins’, Bitouzet-Prieur (half bottle) Beaune
311 2013 Puligny-Montrachet 1* Cru “Les Folatiéres’, Domain Chavy  Beaune
307 2014 Chassagne-Montrachet 1* Cru ‘La Romanée’, Morey-Coffinet Beaune
308 2010 Chassagne-Montrachet 1* Cru ‘Morgeot-Clos Pitois’, Belland Beaune
309 2011 Saint-Aubin 1* Cru ‘En Remilly’, Domaine Chavy Beaune
310 2014 Saint-Veran, Jean Manciat Maconnais
302 2013 Pouilly-Fuissé “‘Clos VVarambon’, Chateau des Rontets Méconnais
Alsace

324 2011 Riesling ‘Lieu-dit Belzbrunnen’ Dirler-Cade

323 2012 Pinot Gris “‘Reserve’, Trimbach

322 2007 Riesling ‘Cuvée Frédéric Emile’, Trimbach

Loire

351 2013 Pouilly Fume “Les Champs de Cri’, Marc Deschamps

303 2013 Pouilly Fumeé “Les Vignes des Berge’, Marc Deschamps (half bottle)
353 2010 Savennieres “Clos Papillon’, Domaine du Closel

355 2011 ‘L’Ecart’(Chenin Blanc), Pithon-Paille, Anjou

316 2014 Sancerre ‘La Comtesse’, Domaine Laporte

347 2014 Sancerre ‘Le Chene’, Lucien Crochet

340 2012 Blanc Fumé de Pouilly ‘Silex’, Didier Dageneau

352 2013 Vouvray Sec ‘La Coulée d’Argent’, Bourillon d’Orléans

55.
80.
100.
300.
125.
110.
58.
160.
150.
185.
70.
54.
80.

54,
50.
125.

58.
29.
72.
68.
68.
70.
275.
50.



Rhdne Valley
359 2014 Viognier, Anne Pichon, Vin de Pays du Vaucluse

Savoie
360 2013 Domain des Ardoisiéres ‘Argile’, IGP Vin des Allobroges

OTHER INTERESTING WHITES

Germany
411 2012 Riesling Kabinett ‘Graacher Himmelreich’, Joh. Jos. Priim

Italy
410 2015 Roero Arneis DOCG “Serra Lupini’, Angelo Negro
409 2015 SP68, Terre Siciliane IGT, Occhipinti

Greece
404 2014 Moschofilero “Fteri’, Troupis Winery,

Mosel

Piedmont
Sicily

Tripoli

48.

60.

60.

48.

48.



RED WINES

AMERICAN PINOT NOIR

Willamette Valley, Oregon

526
533
511
527
512
520

2012 Archery Summit ‘Red Hills Estate’
2012 Domaine Serene ‘Evenstad Reserve’
2014 Eyrie Vineyards

2013 Holloran

2014 Soter “North Valley’

2013 Amity Vineyards

California

501
510
516
521
515
509
522
503
506
505
531
523
513
524
517
504
529
507
508
532

2013 Drew ‘Gatekeepers’, Anderson Valley

2014 Littorai ‘Les Larmes’, Anderson Valley

2013 Kistler ‘Russian River Valley’

2013 Holdredge

2012 DuMol

2012 Martinelli “Moonshine Ranch’

2015 Littorai ‘Sonoma Coast’

2013 Kosta Browne “Gap’s Crown Vineyard’ (half bottle)
2013 Littorai ‘The Pivot Vineyard’

2013 Occidental ‘Sonoma Coast’ (by Steve Kistler)
2013 Peay ‘Scallop Shelf’

2013 Hirsch Vineyards ‘San Andreas Fault’

2012 Failla

2014 Hirsch “The Bohan-Dillon’

2014 Wind Gap ‘Sonoma Coast’

2014 Roar “‘Gary’s Vineyard’

2013 Peter Michael ‘Le Moulin Rouge’, Pisoni Vineyard
2012 Dierberg ‘Drum Canyon Vineyard’

2013 Brewer-Clifton

2013 Domaine de la Cote ‘Bloom’s Field’

Mendocino
Mendocino
Russian River
Russian River
Russian River
Russian River
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Santa Lucia
Santa Lucia
Sta. Rita Hills
Sta. Rita Hills
Sta. Rita Hills

180.
150.
75.
65.
75.
58.

68.
125.
150.
70.
150.
160.
120.
130.
150.
150.
130.
125.
70.
82.
75.
125.
200.
105.
130.
165.



CALIFORNIA

Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Sauvignon Blends

612 2012 Atalon Napa 62.
619 2012 Fisticuffs Napa 65.
618 2012 Freemark Abbey Napa 80.
1066 2012 Freemark Abbey (magnum) Napa 150.
603 2014 Chappellet Napa 110.
617 2013 Vineyard 29 ‘Cru’ Napa 125.
691 2010 Wolf Family ‘Estate’ Napa 190.
613 2012 Joseph Phelps “Insignia’ Napa 350.
602 2012 Vine Hill Ranch Napa 425.
609 2012 M. Etain (The Tin Man, by Scarecrow) Napa 375.
693 2013 Scarecrow Napa 575.
601 2011 Schrader ‘RBS’ Napa 600.
605 2005 Colgin “IX Estate’ Napa 650.
683 2012 Bond Estate ‘Vecina’ Napa 750.
686 2012 Bond Estate “St. Eden’ Napa 750.
1065 2002 Far Niente (magnum) Napa 800.
621 2009 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’ Napa 350.
616 2010 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’ Napa 350.
689 2012 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’ Napa 350.
688 2013 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’ Napa 350.
664 2012 Peter Michael ‘Au Paradis’ Napa 450.
687 2013 Peter Michael ‘Au Paradis’ Napa 450.
692 1993 Araujo ‘Eisele Vineyard’ Napa 600.
628 2011 Domaine Eden Santa Cruz Mtns. 75.



Opus One

667
671
669
661
683
668
660
672
665

2006 Opus One (magnum)

2008 Opus One

2009 Opus One (magnum)

2010 Opus One

2011 Opus One

2012 Opus One

2013 Opus One (half bottle)

2013 Opus One

MV Overture by Opus One (multi-vintage second label)

OTHER AMERICAN RED

Long Island

705
750

2012 Leo FamilyRed
2012 Merlot, The Grapes of Roth

California

747
745
706
746
751
744
701
748

2014 Gamay Noir, RPM

2011 Syrah, DuMol

2012 Zinfandel, Albini Family

2012 Zinfandel, Sky Vineyards, Mt. Veeder

2014 Zinfandel ‘Juveniles’, Turley

2014 Zinfandel ‘Rattlesnake Ridge’, Turley, Howell Mountain
2015 Cinsault ‘Bechthold Vineyard’ Turley

2012 Grenache, Margerum Wine Co.

Washington & Oregon

725
755

2011 Andrew Will “Two Blondes Vineyard’, Yakima Valley
2011 Syrah, ‘42’ Cowhorn, Applegate Valley

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

North Fork
Long Island

El Dorado
Russian River
Russian River
Napa

Napa

Napa

Lodi

Santa Barbara

Washington
Oregon

1000.
350.
1000.
350.
350.
350.
175.
350.
225.

70.
90.

72.
125.
70.
75.
60.
100.
49.
75.

115.
85.



FRANCE

Burgundy

866 2012 Mazy-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Tortochot Nuits 300.
865 2011 Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Harmond Geoffroy Nuits 115.
862 2013 Gevrey-Chambertin 1% Cru ‘Lavaux St-Jacques’, Tortochot Nuits 140.
868 2013 Gevrey-Chambertin, Harmond Geoffroy (half bottle) Nuits 58.
853 2012 Nuits St. Georges “Vieilles Vignes’, Patrice Rion Nuits 120.
855 2012 Nuits St. Georges 1% Cru ‘Les Bousselots’, Philippe Gavignet Nuits 130.
867 2011 Cote de Nuits-Villages “Vieilles Vignes’, Dom. de La Douaix Nuits 85.
860 2012 Aloxe-Corton “Vielle Vigne’, Dom. Cornu & Fils (half bottle) Beaune 55.
858 2011 Savigny-les-Beaunes, Raphaél Dubois Beaune 75.
854 2012 Volnay 1* Cru ‘les Mitans’, Bitouzet-Prieur Beaune 120.
852 2011 Pommard 1* Cru ‘Les Epenots’, Joseph Voillot Beaune 175.
864 2012 Chassagne-Montrachet 1* Cru, Chéteau de la Maltroye Beaune 145.
879 2013 Santenay 1* Cru ‘Clos Rousseau’, Domaine Chevrot Beaune 70.
845 2011 Mercurey 1*" Cru ‘Champs Martin’ Domaine Lorenzon Chalonnaise 70.
856 2012 Mercurey 1*" Cru, Domaine du Miex-Foulot (half bottle) Chalonnaise 33.
863 2012 Givry 1* Cru ‘La Grande Berg’, Domaine Ragot Chalonnaise 65.
859 2013 Fleurie ‘Clepsydre’, Anne Sophie Dubois Beaujolais 52.
849 2011 Saint-Amour “Clos des Billards’ Réserve, Dom. des Billards ~ Beaujolais 54.
Loire

804 2010 Chinon ‘Les Picasses’, Olga Raffault 54,
800 2012 Cabernet Franc ‘Mozaik’, Pithon-Paille Anjou 52.

Bordeaux- Right Bank (Merlot based)

824 2000 Chateau Cheval Blanc St.-Emilion 1800.
814 2000 Chateau Pavie St.-Emilion 600.
813 2006 Chéteau Beau-Séjour Bécot St.-Emilion 185.

10



Bordeaux- Left Bank (Cabernet Sauvignon based)

807 2000 Chéteau Cos d’Estournel, 2eme Cru St.-Estephe
815 2005 Chéteau Cos d’Estournel, 2eme Cru St.-Estephe
812 2000 Chateau Leoville Las Cases, 2eme Cru St.-Julien
819 2005 Chateau Lynch-Bages, 5eme Cru Pauillac
810 2000 Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, First Growth Pauillac
809 2000 Chéteau Lafite-Rothschild, First Growth Pauillac
808 2000 Chéteau Pichon-Longueville Baron, 2eme Cru Pauillac
830 2005 Chateau Pontet-Canet Pauillac
803 1995 Chéteau Margaux, First Growth Margaux
822 2000 Chéteau Margaux, First Growth Margaux
820 2000 Chateau Haut Brion, First Growth Pessac
Rhdne Valley

872 2011 Cote-Rotie ‘Champin le Seigneur’, Jean-Michel Gerin N. Rhéne
871 2011 Hermitage ‘Farconnet’, Jean-Louis Chave Selections N. Rhone
877 2013 St. Joseph ‘Offerus’, Jean-Louis Chave Selections N. Rhéne
876 2014 Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine des Lises (M. Graillot) N. Rhéne
857 2008 Cornas ‘Terre Brulée’, Domaine Lionnet N. Rhone
881 2013 Brézeme-Cotes du Rhone, Eric Texier N. Rhone
885 2005 Chéteauneuf du Pape, Chateau Rayas S. Rhone
875 2012 Chéteauneuf du Pape ‘Cuvée Réservée’, Domaine du Pegau  S. Rhone
874 2013 Chéteauneuf du Pape, Roger Perrin S. Rhone
878 2013 Chateauneuf du Pape, Chante-Cigale (half bottle) S. Rhéne
880 2012 Gigondas ‘Cuvee Tradition’, Dom. Gour de Chaulé (half bottle) S. Rhéne
882 2012 Cotes-du-Rhone, ‘Vieille Vignes’ Roger Perrin (magnum) S. Rhone
883 2012 Cotes-du-Rhone ‘Réserve’, Chateau des Tours S. Rhone
884 2011 Vin de Pays de Vaucluse, ‘Réserve’, Domaine des Tours S. Rhéne
861 2014 Costiéres de Nimes, ‘Bien Luné’, Terre des Chardon S. Rhone

11

500.
500.
600.
500.
1800.
2000.
400.
300.
1500.
1900.
2000.

140.
160.
65.
55.
80.
55.
700.
225.
75.
48.
33.
80.
80.
60.
44,



ITALY

Piedmont

969 2000 Nebbiolo “‘Costa Russi’, Gaja Langhe
953 2000 Nebbiolo “‘Conteisa’, Gaja Langhe
966 2000 Nebbiolo “Sori Tilden’, Gaja Langhe
950 2001 Nebbiolo “Sori Tilden’, Gaja Langhe
964 2001 Nebbiolo “Sori San Lorenzo’, Gaja Langhe
967 1998 Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Darmagi’, Gaja Langhe

971 1998 Barolo ‘Serralunga’, Bruno Giacosa
963 2000 Barolo “Serralunga’, Bruno Giacosa
955 2012 Barbaresco ‘Cavanna’, Luigi Giordano
968 2012 Barbaresco, De Forville

Tuscany

941 2011 Chianti Classico Riserva ‘Rancia’ DOCG, Félsina

910 2011 Vino Nobile di Montelpuciano, Villa Sant’Anna

930 2011 Brunello di Montalcino, Ciacci Piccolomini d” Aragona (half bottle)
922 2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Podere Brizio

920 2013 Rosso di Montalcino, Ciacci Piccolomini

908 2013 La Massa (Sangiovese, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon) 1.G.T.

940 2012 Girasole I.G.T., Bellus

965 2012 Le Cupole I1.G.T., Tenuta di Trinoro

914 2012 Tignanello, Antinori

924 2013 Tignanello, Antinori (half bottle)

937 2007 Solaia, Antinori

913 2011 Ornellaia Bolgheri

Other Italian Red

986 2006 Sassella Riserva “Stella Retica’, Valtellina Superiore, Ar.Pe.Pe

954 2014 ‘Il Frapatto’, Vittoria Frapatto DOC, Valle Dell’ Acate Sicily
987 2013 Passopisciaro ‘Contrada ‘G’ Guardiola’, IGT Sicily

12

500.
300.
525.
525.
495.
335.
350.
300.

95.

72.

90.
65.
55.
110.
52.
60.
54.
75.
240.
125.
525.
425.

90.
48.
140.



SPAIN

Ribera del Duero

1045
1016
1040
1043
1002
1001

1994 “Unico’ Vega Sicilia (magnum)

2012 “Alion’, Vega Sicilia

2010 Vifa Pedrosa Crianza, Bodegas Perez Pascuas
2013 El Pedrosal, Bodegas Pérez Pascuas

2011 Pago de Carraovejas, Crianza

2012 Flor de Pingus

Other Spanish Red

1039
1035
1042
1020
1038
1011

1018
1037
1028

2009 D.Ventura ‘Vina Caneiro’

2003 “Vifia Tondonia’ Reserva, Lopez de Heredia (half bottle)
2009 “‘Ermita Reserva’, San Felices

2012 CVNE Reserva

2008 “Vifia Arana’ Reserva, La Rioja Alta

2005 ‘904’ Gran Reserva, La Rioja Alta

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE
2011 Finca Abril *Gran Reserva’ (Malbec/Cabernet), Uco Valley
2013 Malbec, Altos Las Hormigas “Vista Flores’, Mendoza
2011 Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Limited Edition’, Echeverria

MAGNUM BOTTLES-1500 mi

667 2006 Opus One
669 2009 Opus One

1065
1063
1064
1045

2002 Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente

2011 Cabernet Sauvignon, Turley ‘The Label’
2005 Aalto PS, Ribera del Duero

1994 Vega Sicilia *‘Unico’, Ribera del Duero

882 2012 Cotes-du-Rhone, “Vieille Vignes’ Roger Perrin

13

Ribera Sacra
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

Argentina
Argentina
Chile

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Spain
Spain
S. Rhone

2000.
155.
78.
52,
90.
160.

58.
50.
55.

60.
55.
115.

54.
78.
54.

1000.
1000.
800.
175.
500.
2000.
80.



DESSERT WINE*

2013 “Diosa’ Late Harvest Icewine, Wolffer Estate, The Hamptons
2011 Cuvée Auslese, Kracher, Burgenland

2015 Moscato d’Asti, La Morandina

2005 Vin Santo, Felsina, Tuscany

2012 Muscat Beaume de Venise, Domaine Fenouillet

2011 Sauternes, Chéateau Les Petit Vedrines

1999 Sauternes, Chateau d”Yquem (half bottle only)

*two ounce serving, also available by the half bottle

PORT

Warre’s 2011

2001 Niepoort Colheita

Fonseca Ruby

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Tawny

Fonseca Vintage Port 1994 (bottle only, 750ml)

OTHER LIQUID DESSERT

Amaro, Margerum Wine Co., Santa Barbara

Cesar Florido ‘“Moscatel Especial” Manzanilla Sherry

Emilio Lustau East India Solera (sweet cream sherry, served chilled)
Madeira, N.Y. Malmsey, The Rare Wine Co.

Fernet Branca

Fernet Branca Menta

Poire Williams, Eau de Vie (Pear Brandy), Schladerer

11/29/2016
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Long Island
Austria
Piedmont
Italy

France
France
France

California
Spain
Spain
Portugal
Lombardy
Lombardy
Germany

12.
12.
18.
12.
15.
300.

20.
15.
12.
15.
300.

14.
10.
10.
12.
10.
10.
10.



